

ChinaAMC (HK) won 5 entries at Benchmark Fund of the Year Awards 2022

[Hong Kong, February 15, 2023] We are delighted to announce that ChinaAMC (HK) won 5 entries in Hong Kong at Benchmark Fund of the Year Awards 2022 including Global Fixed Income - Best-in-Class: Global Investment Grade Bond Fund, Asia Fixed Income - Outstanding Achiever: Asia Bond Fund, Absolute Return - Outstanding Achiever: Summerbrook Fund, Long/Short Equity - Outstanding Achiever: Summerbrook Fund, Best US Equity ETF Issuer - Outstanding Achiever: NASDAQ 100 ETF.

With a history of 19 years, Benchmark Fund of the Year Awards are for well-deserved and respectable companies that choose disclosures over those operating in a black box. It is our honor to win the awards.

About Benchmark:

Amongst the most professional and influential awards in the Asia asset management industry, Benchmark Fund of the Year Awards are known for their rigorous integration of consumers' perceptions with veterans' assessments to crown a winner.

-End-

Source: information is from Benchmark (website: benchmark.today/fund-awards-2022/#winners; benchmark.today/fund-of-the-year-awards-2022), data as of Feb 15, 2023

Investment involves risk, including possible loss of principal. The information contained herein is for informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer or invitation to anyone to invest in any funds and has not been prepared in connection with any such offer. For details of index providers (including disclaimers), please refer to the relevant disclosure in the Fund's prospectus. You should read the Fund's offering documents for further details, including risk factors. If necessary, you should seek independent professional advice. The material has been prepared and issued by China Asset Management (Hong Kong) Limited. This material has not been reviewed by the Securities and Futures Commission.

[For Immediate Release]



About China Asset Management (Hong Kong) Limited

China Asset Management (Hong Kong) Limited ("ChinaAMC (HK)") is a wholly-owned subsidiary of China Asset Management Co. Limited that was incorporated in Hong Kong in September 2008. ChinaAMC (HK) is one of the first mainland Chinese fund management companies licensed to conduct asset management business in Hong Kong and one of the first RQFII fund managers. Its vision is to become a pillar of the international financial architecture, helping to bridge the markets between China and the rest of the world. ChinaAMC (HK) has a broad range of product lines and services, including long-only funds, hedge funds, Exchange Traded Funds (ETF), leveraged/Inverse products, bond funds, segregated accounts as well as advisory services for both individual and institutional investors in Hong Kong, Greater China, Asia Pacific, Europe and the U.S.

For enquiries, please contact

General enquiry Media enquiry

Phone: (852) 3406 8686 Phone: (852) 3406 8611